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Datasheets

UCC35706P Price

Technical Information of UCC35706P

UCC35706P Details PDF

UCC35706P A= -
N/A
IC REG CTRLR PWN VM 8DIP
Ce o ©
2599 pcs in stock ‘e « 0

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number UCC35706P Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC REG CTRLR PWN VM 8DIP

Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2599

Voltage - Supply (Vce/Vdd) 8V~15V Voltage - Start Up 12V

Voltage - Breakdown = Topology Boost, Flyback, Forward

Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP Series -

Packaging Tube Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
296-15320-5

Output Isolation Isolated Other Names UCC35706PG4

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

-55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

UCC35706PG4-ND
Through Hole

8 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Internal Switch(s) No

Frequency - Switching

Duty Cycle

Control Features

1MHz

93%

Fault Protection

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

Current Limiting

Converter Offline Boost, Flyback, Forward Topology 1MHz 8-PDIP

UCC35706

UCC35706P 2599pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UCC35706P Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UCC35706P with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ UCC35706P : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for UCC35706P
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Part Number

UCC35705DGKTRG4

UCC35705DGKTR

UCC35705P

UCC3580D-2

UCC3580D-2G4

UCC3580D-1

UCC3570DTRG4

UCC35706D

UCC3570D

Description

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8VSSOP

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8VSSOP

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8DIP

IC REG CTRLR PWM VM 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR PWM VM 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR FWRD CONV 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 14SOIC

IC REG CTRLR PWN VM 8SOIC

UCC3570D Unitrode
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UCC35706P Stock

UCC3580D-1G4

UCC35706DG4

UCC35706DR

UCC3570N

UCC35706DGK

UCC3570DG4

UCC3570NG4

UCC35705EVM

UCC35705DTR

UCC3570DTR

UCC35705DGKG4

UCC35706P Price

IC REG CTRLR FWRD CONV 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR PWN VM 8SOIC

UCC35706DR TI

UCC3570N TI

IC REG CTRLR PWN VM 8VSSOP

IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 14S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 14DIP

EVAL MODULE FOR UCC35705

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC

IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 14S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8VSSOP

UCC35706P Electronics

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Unitrode

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2606 pcs

2694 pcs

5030 pcs

2610 pcs

2649 pcs

8773 pcs

2575 pcs

2609 pcs

3966 pcs

2599 pcs

2525 pcs

2674 pcs

2694 pcs

2582 pcs

2570 pcs

2543 pcs

2519 pcs

2589 pcs

3203 pcs

2538 pcs

UCC35706P Inventory
Inquiry UCC35706P

UCC35706P Datasheet

UCC35706P Digikey
UCC35706P Image

Download UCC35706P Datasheet

Supplier UCC35706P
UCC35706P Picture

Manufacturer

UCC35706P Components
Order UCC35706P Online

UCC35706P PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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